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No

No
12
15
14
18
17
16
19
21
20
22
13

No
29
27
24
23
26
25
28

No
42
30
40
49
38
45
48
37
41
52
36
50
51
35
46
39
43
44
31
32
33
34
47

Warrington Dolphins - Albert Dock Championships 2009

Age V B Forename
14 Lucy

14 Clare

12 Harmonie
14 Rebecca
14 Fern

Age V B Forename
Age V B Forename
18 Emma
20 Emma
16 B Hayley
40 B Julie
31 Vicki
49 V Nicky
Age V B Forename
35 Greg
34 Stuart
50 V Steve
32 Leonardo
37 Mark Andrew
74 V Keith
52 V Alan
46 V Andy
45 V Roberto
59 V Phil
42 Mark
Age V B Forename
25 Rebecca
43 Michaela
27 Jane
39 Michelle
31 Sarah
26 Sophie
38 Clare
Age V B Forename
30 Chris
31 Richard
36 Paul
61 V Graham
27 Joe
30 Nicholas
36 Christian
31 Stuart
47 V Kevin
36 Jamie
65 V Peter
41 B Steve
49 V Joseph
41 Stephen
64 V Mick
29 lwan
39 Simon
39 lan
50 V Henry
37 Nick
40 Steve
24 Graham
41 Peter

Junior Ladies 2 mile Championship

Surname
Gale
Mack
Waterman
Cox

Cates

Club
Boldmere SC

Holmfirth
Scarborough Swimming Club
Bridgenorth, Northgate SC

Junior Gents 2 mile Championship

Surname

Club
No entries

Senior Ladies 2 mile Championship

Surname
Couch
Flaherty
Akroyd
Trevor
Taylor
Goffe

Club

Scarborough Swimming Club
Halton

Stocksbridge Pentaqua
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Worsley ASC

Ulverston Otters

Senior Gents 2 mile Championship

Surname
Banham
Taylor
Connor
Bichara Rocha
Gillard
Godbehere
Pomfret
Sherratt
Jimenez
Taylor
Preston

Club
City of Chester ASC
Atherton and Leigh

Reebok Sports Club London
Gmc fire service
Rotherham Metro ASC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC

Worsley ASC
Burnley Bobcats

Senior Ladies 4 mile Championship

Time

42 mins 26 secs
42 mins 32 secs
42 mins 45 secs
43 mins 32 secs
43 mins 34 secs

Time

Time

Surname Club
Lewis Barrow LDSC
Richard Warrington Dolphins LDSC
McCormick Manchester
Sharples Manchester Triathlon Club
Beresford Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Kirkton
Bennison

Senior Gents 4 mile Championship

Surname Club
Malpass City of Chester
Walsh Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Frith GMP Triathlon and Swim Team
Padgett Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Milnes
Aspey Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Wade Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Beaumont
Saunders Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Campbell
Ingham Rotherham Metro ASC
O'Brien Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Coy Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Kellett Sheffield
Gallagher Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Williams
Prendergast Mersey Tri
Young
Lowther Warrington Dolphins LDSC
White Blackpool
Marshall
Jackson
May Leyland Barracudas

43 mins 04 secs

51 mins 25 secs

1 hr 03 mins 35 secs
1 hr 03 mins 38 secs
1 hr 12 mins 34 secs
DNS

Time

41 mins 53 secs

43 mins 49 secs

46 mins 50 secs

50 mins 21 secs

55 mins 41 secs

56 mins 07 secs

56 mins 11 secs

57 mins 38 secs

1 hr 00 mins 03 secs
1 hr 12 mins 35 secs
DNS

Time

1 hr 18 mins 23 secs
1 hr 28 mins 26 secs
1 hr 28 mins 28 secs
1 hr 52 mins 36 secs
1 hr 56 mins 38 secs
2 hrs 07 mins 52 secs
DNS

Time

1hr 18 mins 26 secs

1 hr 27 mins 07 secs
1 hr 28 mins 36 secs
1 hr 32 nins 31 secs

1 hr 35 mins 32 secs
1 hr 36 mins 27 secs
1 hr 41 mins 26 secs
1 hr 42 mins 41 secs
1 hr 50 secs 34 secs
1 hr 55 mins 01 secs
2 hrs 01 min 10 secs
2 hrs 04 mins 55 secs
2 hrs 07 mins 18 secs
2 hrs 16 mins 24 secs
2 hrs 11 mins 34 secs
retired

retired

retired

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Position

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
14th
13th

1st Breaststroke

1st Veteran

1st Veteran

1st Breaststroke

for 3 miles



